
VC Pirate Women’s Basketball 
2018-2019 Schedule 
 

Denotes Home game 

*Non-conference game 

Note: This schedule is subject to change. 
 

Day Date Time  Opponent Location 

Wednesday October 10 6pm South West Texas JC South West Texas JC 

Wednesday October 17 6pm Northeast Lakeview College Northeast Lakeview College 

Wednesday October 24 6pm San Antonio College Victoria College 

Wednesday October31 6pm Palo Alto College Palo Alto College 

Wednesday November 7 6pm Northwest Vista College Victoria College 

Saturday November 10 2pm Blinn College* Blinn College 

Wednesday November 14 6pm TAMU-San Antonio Victoria College 

Monday November 19 5pm Blinn College* Victoria College 

Wednesday November 28 6pm St. Philip’s College Victoria College 

Saturday December 1 TBA Temple College* Temple College 

Tuesday January 8 TBA Temple College* Victoria College 

Sunday January 27 2pm Howard College* Victoria College 

Wednesday January 30 6pm South West Texas JC Victoria College 

Wednesday February 6 6pm Northeast Lakeview College Victoria College 

Wednesday February 13 6pm San Antonio College San Antonio College 

Wednesday February 20 6pm Palo Alto College Victoria College 

Wednesday February 27 6pm Northwest Vista College Northwest Vista College 

Wednesday March 6 6pm TAMU-San Antonio TAMU-San Antonio 

Wednesday March 20 6pm St. Philip’s College St. Philip’s College 


